Resistance Values: R10 to 275K
Resistance Tolerance: 10%, 5%, 3%, 1%,
(available to ± 0.01% on request)
Rated Dissipation: 0.5 watts to 14 watts
Dielectric Strength: 1KV (All Types)
Insulation Resistance: 1000 Meg Ohms
Terminal Strength: 5lb pull test
Solderability: Meets MIL - STD - 202

KC-7A 9.0 800 150K 34.90 9.50 1.00 38.0
KC-10A 12.0 1000 275K 45.21 9.50 1.00 38.0
How to Order
KC 2A 2K0 J —
Common Part
See Table Above
Package Style
0.1 ohm
(100 milli ohm) R10
1 ohm
(1000 milli ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohm) 1K0
Resistance Value Tolerance
KC - Standard Part
NC - Low
Inductive Winding
K ±10%
J ±5%
E ±3%
F ±1%
Packaging
— - Bulk
B - Bandoliered
25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 300 325 350
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Ra
te
d
Po
w
er
 %
Ambient Temperature °C
3 & 5 % Tol0.5%
1%
0.05%